
Thursday. April 16DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 930 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)8.30 Piano Portrait: Joe Reichman
8.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with |The Wayfarers
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Never Let Me Love You (final.
episode)10.30 Notorious
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Passport To Song11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Midday Musicale
1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life1.45 Fifteen Minutes Solo2.0 Afternoon Concert Stage
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Home.
Decorating Session; Book Review; Home.
Poultry Keeping, by M. C. Sanders;London Newsletter
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
3.35 Continental Artists4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Piano Partners
4.15 Celebrity of Song: Richard Tauber4.30 Musical Varieties
5.30 Evening Star: Roy Rogers5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Voices in Vogue ~
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Air Adventures of Biggles: Secret.
Agent |6.45 Concert Orchestra
7. 0 Office Wife7.30 Way of an Eagle

7.45 The Octopus
8. 0 Money=-Go-Round
8.30 Deadly Nightshade8.45 Sabotage
9. 0 The Voice of Firestone (final
broadcast)
9.30 Past and Present10.0 Men, Motoring and Sport (Rod|Talbot)
10.30 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session6.15 Railway Notices
3. © Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Soprano and Contralto9.45 Light Orchestras10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Bing Sings10.30 Notorious ,

10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. O Light Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 On Our Lunch Menu
1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life20 Orchestral Parade
2.15 Richard Tucker
2.30 Women’s’ Hour (Elsie Lloyd),

|

Book Review; London Letter; Home
Decorating3.30 Musical Comedy3.45 Continental Flavour4.0 Dean Martin
4.15 Eddie Grant
4.30 Doris Day4.45 In the Modern Manner
5. 0 John Parkin5.15 Jan Garber’s Orchestra
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a.m. It’s a New Day
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Book Review; London Newsletter; Home
Decorating
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Today’s Harmonists
Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Wild Life
Tell it to Taylors
The Three Suns
Office Wife
Way of an Eagle
Bardelys the Magnificent
Money-Go-Round
Deadly Nightshade
January’s DaughterThe Voice of Firestone (final |broadcast)
The Modernaires
Film and Stage Comedians
Popular Dance Bands and Singers
Close down

Breakfast is Served
Breakfast Club (Happi Hill!) :

Bells are RingingMusic on the Move
Morning Session (Aunt Paisy)Housework Harmonies
Doctor Paul
Member of Mafia
Notorious /

‘Courtship and Marriage ;Music While You Chat
Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)Lunch Lyrics
p.m. Second Course
Tapestries of Life
Variety "
Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):

:

Boston Promenade Orchestra
Doris DayWinifred Atwell
Oscar Natzka
Fiddle and ’Cello
Variety .

For the Young in Heart
Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME /

Top Scores /

;

:

:

Wild Life
Prophecy
Kingsway Symphony Orchestra
Office Wife Bd

"a
Way of an Eagle :

The Caravan Returns |

Money-Go-Round
Deadly Nightshade
Rod Craig in Sabotage /

Voice of Firestone (final broad-~
:Record Miscellany :

Horace Heidt’s Orchestra |Alexander Kipnis /

Close down |

AZB aati
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Airlane Melodies
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Dark God
10.30 Notorious
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Music for Mi-Lady
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. Stars on Parade
1.30 Tapestries of Life
1.45 Reserved
+ ae Early Afternoon Concert2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):
Home Gardener; Book Review; London
Letter; Home Poultrykeeping; Home De~
corating30 Afternoon Musicale
0 South American Way
5 Novelty Tune Time
ie) Bing and Some Guests
5 Geraldo and his Orchestra
ie) Family Favourites0 The Starlets
5 Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME
Stars of Radio
Wide Life
Robin Hood
Radio Rhythm Parade
Office Wife
Way of an Eagle
Keys on the Case
Money-Go-Round
Deadly NightshadeThe Dreaming City (first broad-

®

bBo

Awa

°
Op

a_ ~
The Voice of Firestone (finaibroadcast)Armchair Melodies0.0 The Beau

0.15 American Dance Bands0.30 Close down

272 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m,
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7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. O Good Morning Requests9.30 Melodies from Latin America
9.45 Home Decorating Talk (AnneStewart)
10. 0 The Caravan Returns
10.15 Sergeant Crosby10.30 The Intruder
10.45 Année Ziegler and Webster Booth11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-
ing Guide; Modern Romances; Bookalk; London Newsletter
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast12.34 Lunch Music2..0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Music for All Tastesa 'O Air Adventures of Biggles: Turn-~coat
715 The Black Arrow
7.30 Eight Hour Alibi
7.45 Hart of the Territory8. 0 Tops in Pops8.30 lan Stewart (piano), Giselle Mic-~Kenzie (vocalist) and Norrie Paramor’sOrchestra
9. The Voice of Firestone (finalbroadcast) :9.30 District Forecast.32 Comedy Corner45 The Four Knights0. © Drama of Medicine
be ty
The Beau

9
9
1
1 ‘10.3 Close down

With a hackground in Europe,
Morris West’s new feature "The
Dreaming City" will receive its first
broadcast from 4ZB tonight at 8.45.
\ * * *
Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth,
the husband and wife singing combi-
nation who have endeared themselves
to millions of music lovers all over the
world, will ‘be heard today from 2ZA
at 10.45 a.m.a

WINIFRED ATWELL, who is the featured
pianist at 3ZB at 4 o'clock this afternoon

0
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See Regent's "Countess; portableradio vom!sensation of theyear!
Style-leader, dressed in plastic tartan with
wide selection of tonings:
Lightweight too; only 10 Ibs:, batteries
includedl
Performance is tops, and price the keenest
you'Il find:
Plug in to A.C: power, or switch to batteries f2710"for musicwhile you walk
Hear "Countess and take itwithyoul

TkesBegent Couezz6-VALVE AC /BATTERY MODEL 6P2 R64.12

AVAILABLE FROM YOUR LOCAL REGENT DEALER
SoleN.z Distributors:G A: WOOLLER& COs LTD,PO Box2167 Auckland.


